STATE ENERGY ACCOUNTING REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF AUG
2018
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No. Power Station

w

© 00 N O O b W IN -

20w ~No o hwN a0

Name of the

Total import
from regional

Schedule
(In MU)

Energy
(In MU)

Cumulative
Schedule
(In MU)

Cumulative
Energy
(In MU)

grid (purchases 2789.187551 2809.688963 13025.579009 12972.411966

from ISGS, PX,
bilateral etc.)

Within state
purchases

Thermal
Stations

BTPS

KBUNL-MTPS
STAGE-1

Total for
THERMAL
STATIONS

HYDRO
STATIONS

Agnoor
Arwal
Barun
Belsar
Dehri
Dhelabagh
Jainagra
Kataiya
Nasariganj
Sebari
Shrikhinda
Triveni
Valmiki Nagar

Total for
HYDRO
STATIONS

IPP

Alfa SPP
Avantika SPP
Bahera SPP
GLAT SPP
Magadh SPP
Murera SPP
Nalanda SPP
Response SPP
Savkala SPP
Sunmark SPP
Udipta Energy
Total for IPP

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
19.918000

19.918000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.506730
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.506730

2.397000
0.000000
1.581450
0.373300
1.202180
0.832770
1.688120
1.192430
2.591600
1.162940
0.000000
13.021790

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

39.473280
178.591540

218.064820

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.945960
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.945960

13.716000
0.000000
9.263550
2.108843
6.673910
5.788770
9.238680
6.881000

15.812550
6.557780
0.000000

76.041083
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. CPP/Co-Gens

Bharat Sugar
Mill

Bihar Distller &
Bottlers Pvt Ltd

HPCL Bio-Fuels
Ltd (Lauriya)

HPCL Bio-Fuels
Ltd (Sugauli)

Hari Nagar
Sugar Mill

Hasanpur Sugar
Mill

Siddhasram Rice
Mill

Swadeshi Sugar
Mill

Total for
CPP/Co-Gens

Total of within
state purchases

Total Purchase
(All Sources) (1
+2)

Discom Actual
drawal

SBPDCL
NBPDCL

Total of Discom
actual drawal

GSS Auxiliary
SBPDCL
NBPDCL
Total of GSS
Auxiliary

Net Drwal of
Discoms

Transmission
Loss

(In MU)
(In %)

0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 1.428200
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 1.428200
34.874720
2844.563683

0.000000 1506.116529
0.000000 1222.258925

0.000000 2728.375454

0.000000 0.489820
0.000000 1.008910
0.000000 1.498730

0.000000 2729.874184

114.689499
4.03

0.000000 19.268700
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 2.793000
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 36.262000
0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 1.100400
0.000000 2.377980
0.000000 61.802080
356.853943
13329.265909

0.000000 7045.621781
0.000000 5747.932133

0.000000 12793.553914

0.000000 2.890000
0.000000 5.074600
0.000000 7.964600

0.000000 12801.518514

527.747395
3.96



